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	VIAMED
	
	Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills

Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542        Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk        www.viamed-online.com



	INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST

4000 Series SpO2 Soft Sensors




Nellcor* Compatible 

	Part Number
	Model Number
	Patient Type
	Connector Type
	Cable Length
	Price USD $

	0014701
	SC4001
	Adult
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	0.90 m
	$95.00

	0014702
	SC4002
	Adult
	
	2.00 m 
	$100.00

	0014761
	SCP4001
	Paediatric
	
	0.90 m 
	$95.00

	0014762
	SCP4002
	Paediatric
	
	2.00 m 
	$100.00


*Non-OxiMax technology. 

HP/Philips Compatible
	Part Number
	Model Number
	Patient Type
	Connector Type
	Cable Length
	Price USD $

	0014703
	SC4006
	Adult
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	2.95 m
	$107.50

	0014704
	SC4007
	Adult
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	1.50 m
	$95.00

	0014763
	SCP4006
	Paediatric
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	2.95 m
	$107.50

	0014764
	SCP4007
	Paediatric
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	1.50 m
	$95.00


CE 0086
Prices effective: 1 November 2008

Prices exclude:  VAT 

Delivery: EXW (Incoterms 2000) Viamed UK 

Tel:  
+44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: 
+44 (0)1535 635582

e-mail:
sales@viamed.co.uk
www.viamed-online.com
	Purchase orders welcomed by: Telephone, fax, e-mail, post or online.

Payments also accepted by MasterCard, Visa and ‘Purchasing Card’
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